:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10017633

Sep 22, 2024 - 20:12 (UTC)

In epoch 313,051 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1021923 - 0.018981186 ETH®
48.84 USD

2 1021924 - 0.018749761 ETH®
48.24 USD

3 1021925 - 0.065458465 ETH®
168.44 USD

4 1021926 - 0.019090685 ETH®
49.12 USD

S 1021927 - 0.018781991 ETH®
48.33 USD

6 1021928 - 0.018829709 ETH&®
48.45 USD

7 1021929 - 0.065828502 ETH®
169.39 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10017633
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/313051
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1021923
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1021924
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1021925
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1021926
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1021927
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1021928
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1021929

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1021930

1021931

1021932

1021933

1021934

1021935

1021936

1021937

1021938

Validator Id

1573478

Amount

- 0.018888165
48.60 USD

- 0.018790560
48.35 USD

- 0.019002969
48.90 USD

- 0.018962564
48.79 USD

- 0.018992331
48.87 USD

- 0.018900670
48.63 USD

- 0.018896028
48.62 USD

- 0.018840080
48.48 USD

- 0.018906735
48.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.045888256
118.08 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1021930
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1021931
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1021932
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1021933
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1021934
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1021935
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1021936
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1021937
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1021938
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1573478

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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